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DATp:^i_l/l6/21

1. NAME/..BUSI^y^.Alhext-..i/..--yf:. —r- - ^^RIAL No...5.^9OT,

ram Pvt. _ _ OR^ApfATION. ^
.  » & DIVISIONGRAVE location..MeH?®rA^S?4®®jCA?J^X^Hoi?iagiie-?.?!^?rM9J?ltf%ucon(l^euse) 1232.See.44

CTY. NAME
NUMBER

.148 ^ec.44
GRAVE

61 BAG

ROW

ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION

Grave

ferdun SSNE 282olN 312i25ECOORDINATES

PLOT j?-

Brieull«s> suroMou86,Meus;e

COMMUNE DEFT,

CONCENTRATED TO
5/14/19

DATE

CEMETERY

148

GRAVE

44

ROW PLOT

M«use Argonne J232

CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias', letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

Tag on body and crass „ , data f-l/pfb

.-^j^lTElOenEAXbL IrillJ.
-StATE-FRCM-W-Hte+H-HE-e-AME-

SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS m^'6als or decorations awarded «
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

DATE GRAVE

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR

ROW PLOT CEMETERY

M:. B. BIRDSEYE

FliTAL GRAVE L0CATI0N..:.ll/l6/hL U..'}:!... ..3.9.
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

Keusp-Argonne Lmer ,Oty .1232 ̂Romagne-sous-Montfaunon ji.ieuse .

CEMETERY Major

Tho aouaral.

OOf^^1926
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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM "114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch ih qT^drtiplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph Z and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 v/ill be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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Hq. Co,» 59th« Inf.
4th, Div.

HUSHFY, Albert - Pvt* 560dSO

Killed In action Oct. S/IS# I'euse-Argonne offensive.
About 8 F.i.i. hit in rl.2;ht trmpla by 8hr«.pnel. Knocked unconocioue
and died within an hour, never regaining o<»i3clousiieB3,

Inforpantj chenler, Clifford B, - Cpl,560S»iG
Hq, Co#, b&th# Tnf ,

HcBoes Fairfax, Vt., KFD 3#

Hot signed.

SI
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m Z9S
# Albert (M&)

mr9h e, 19SS

Mrs* Ellfin Biti^begi'ii

Jliehfonl« fmpmm^0

Smat mOMm

Heoeipt is seknonrledgsd of your reply to office
letter of reeoat dote sdnslag tbat your health will not
p«mit you to nake a pilgriMig# to the grare of your am,
the late Priirate Albert Jtoshsy*

It is deeply regretted that your health is not
good and that you caimot accept the last offer of the
Oo'verluwut to Tisit the grave of your sou* Should your
health iaprovo and you find it possible to iBaJce the trip
before the oonolusion of the pilgrinsages this suasaer. It
is requested you advise this office and arrangements will
be made aoceardingly, the last party of a»thera and widows
mOdng the pilgrimage will sail from Hw York on the PRESI-
mm ROOSEVELT July 26th.

If your health lirqjroves, it is belioTOd you should
feel ne hositanoy in going as oompetent personnel will be
provided to ©are for your comfort and -wslfare and doctors
and nurses.will be amilable. v Durizig the past three years
a misber of weanen in very poor health and of advansed age
made the trip and appeared to benefit materially by the sea
air and the excellent care they received.

For the Quarteramster General#,

Very truly yours*

Jb

CHAS. W* DlEr2,
Captain# Q. M« Corps*

Assistant.

■  -4t t -A't - jiSiSiEaH&sC.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFflce or THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

Bushey, Albert (MA)
January 19, 1933.

Mrs, ■'^liza Bushey,
Ricliford, Vermont,

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries Of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your.attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow who
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
and widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
must be made by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
answer the questions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "EMlsMNMX in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO NOT DELAY, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. There is enclosed a circu
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,I ^

2 Ends.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933?^

CHAS.
Captain, Q.

Assistantxf-^-

■4.

(Write answer here)

(Sign here)
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Sushsy* Albert (liA)
Svamry 3»98$«

Mrs* EHa^

Bi(^ord» frnttmiSiim

Smut Mbdtonis

Tour attsarbion is iovitod to tho onclossd copy of sm Act
Ccngress of Msrch 2« 1929* as ansoiod* iiibich authorises pilgriBages

to tho oonetorios of Europe for tho aothsors and isidcnrs of doooased
nsohors of Aaorioaa forces ehe were lost or buried at s«i or whose
resaains are isiterred in Europe.

As the Mothor of the late Private Albert Bushey who lost his
life during the World War* you are eligible to sake a pllgriaage to his
grave in the lteuse<>Argonne Amerioan Ceeetmry in France as the guest of
the Ihiited States Cknrernaeat* In order that your desires regarding the
pilgrimage way be reeerded and arrangeseats wade aooordingly* it is re«>
quested you conplete snd retunii the enclosed questionnaire to this office
at your earliest oonvenienoe.

Should you aake the trip you are assired that you will reoeive
beet of oare and attention at all times and that everything possible

will be dcBie for your comfort and vrelfare.

For The Qaarteimster {Hmeral*

Very truly yaure# 0

CHAS, W* J)IE7Z,

Ciqrtain* Q* M. Corps*
Assistant.

Enslosuresf

Quos.<''£nv«
Info. sir.

itti
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Name

Rank..

Organization

Grave No

Cemetery

Location^K-l^bL
bb

q.ci

Row Block.

8—867-^



WAR. DEPAR-'SEiiT
^•"FICE OF TKS QUAETilKLASTER OEKERjis''

WASHIKETON

DATE 8/20/31

MiiE RiA)]K SERIAI OftG-MIZATIOlI DATE OF DEATH

Bushey, Albert Pvt. 560960 Hdq. Co., 59th Inf. 10-5-18

STATE CTY. NO. 1232 GEA^T;. 17 RCW 20 ■' BLOCK H

NAIIE

AND

ADDRESS

Ch.o':it: relationship Living -

MOTHER

STERIOTHER (Fgg^^htf
year om-
m^ac^ent of service)

MOTHER TERD AD0|3S©N
(For tliG ye^a»'*®^ior
to comp05i^oinent of
SOsPl^Co)

MOTHER INJj^^^rPARENTIS
(Fo:r±J«^*year prior to
hfia^g^cement of service)

wipgy
■"(IVKo" nas not remarried)

-

Veterans Bureau Claim Number 96865
29/156 - ' ■ '

Doceased

IrU -



;  ■

'; -X-- -

- iT' -'
isr

b' ■

'WW^
■J'Jfc'P: •

:  ■ .::7

"1
J
1

-I

.: :''V ', .. - ■ -
f  . ' . '

• , = •, - ■-*=»



r
If

w  WAR DEPARTMENT

' TFFtCE OF THF QUARTFi^MASTeR GENEF
V.'ASHIMGTON

DATE 7-23-29

Bttshey, Al"bert

R.'i.NK

Pvt.

SERIAL

560960

■  ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH

Hdq. Oo. 59th Inf. 10-5-18

STATE

N.U1E

AND

ADDRESS

CTY. NO. 1232 GR.YVS 1^ ROT ^0 BLOCK H

Check relationship

IJOTtER

STSraOTHER (For the
year prior to coia-

raencement of service)

MDTIER THRU fiDOPTION'
(For the year prior
to commencement of

serviee)

MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS

(For the year prior to
commenrement of service)

V/IDGJ

(Tho has not remarried)

Living - Deceased ^ - "7 ^ ^
(y^Tn) i

Veterans Bureau Claim Number

29/156

f-vA".'



^ 293 A-U

Bctchey;, Albert (UA.)
Mareh 8« 1953.

C\i
o
CO
o

Mrs* Ellsa

fiiehford:, Termout»

Bmut iitiduas

Seoeipt is acknowledged of your reply to office
letter of recent date advising that your health will not
perait you to loake a pilgriBSige to the grave of yoiur son.
the late Private Albert Bushey.

It is deeply regretted that your health is not
good and that you cannot accept the last offer of the
Governjsent to visit the grave of your son. Should your
health in^jrove and you find it possible to make the trip
before the conclusion of the pilgrimages this summer, it
is requested you advise this office and arrangements will
be made accordingly. The last party of mothers and widows
gwiHwg the pilgrimage will eail from Hew York on the PEESI-
DBST EOOSEVELT July 26th.

If your health inqproves, it is believed you should
feel no hesitancy in going as oonpetent persoianel will be
provided to care for yoxir comfort aiad welfare and doctors
ai^ nurses will be available During the past three years
a j9Bsi>o3r,:of wtanen in very poor health ajid of advanced age
made the-trip and appeared to benefit materially by the sea
aJUr andctho excellent eare they received.

\Ym

CD
t

tr

For The Quartermaster General,

O
s:

Gf
O

Very truly yours.

CHAS. ?r. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. 11. Corps,

Assistant.
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QM A^U ^amaxy 19, I9SS«

Busbey, Albert (KA)

krs. Blisa 2ashey«

Richford, Tormoat*

Seer liRdaau

Tour attention is xnvrted to the enclosed coj^ oT an Act
Ccugt&ss of iiarch 2^ 1929 > as asjondedy vhieh authorizes pllgrismges

to the cesieterles of Europe far the ziothers and uidoirs of deceased
sjenbers cf the Aiasrioan forces who were lost or buried at sea or whose
reaaina ere Int^red in Europe.

As the mother of the late PrlTnate Albert Bushey who lost his
life (tiring the ̂ orld Har> you are eligible to make a pilgrimage to his
grave in the iaease-Argonne Aaarican Ceoietery in France ae the guest of
the United States OoTcrniaent. In order that your desires regarding the
pilgrimge may be recorded and arrangements mdo accordingly^ it is re
quested you cooplete and return the onclosed questionnaire to this office

^  at your earliest convenience.

O

t

Should you make the trip you are assured that you will reoeive
the best of care and attention at all times and that everything possible
will be done for your comfort and welfare#

For The Qoarjaaraaster OeneEral,

Enclosures

Que

Info# oir#

Vary truly yours.

CHAS# ir. DIETZ,
Captain# Q# ii. Corps#

Assistant.

lite •dekhi



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE or THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN RUPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-M

Buthtjt Albert (ha)
January 19^ 1933.

Itrt. :^sltey«
fiiohford, Vermont#

Dear Madam:

The Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, authorizes
pilgrimages to the cemeteries of Europe during the years 1930, 1931, 1932 and 1933
for the mothers and widows of deceased members of the American forces who were lost
or buried at sea or whose remains are interred in Europe.

Your attention is particularly invited to the fact that this is the last
opportunity you will have to make the pilgrimage under the provisions of the above
mentioned Act. Unless you take advantage of this LAST chance to make a trip in
1933 you will receive no benefit from the Act. There is no provision of law which
will permit the Government to make a money allowance to any mother or widow v;ho
does not choose to make the pilgrimage.

IT IS REQUESTED THAT YOU GIVE THE MATTER YOUR MOST CAREFUL CONSIDERATION
BEFORE REACHING A DECISION, BEARING IN MIND THAT THIS IS THE LAST OPPORTUNITY YOU
WILL HAVE TO MAKE THE TRIP AT GOVERNMENT EXPENSE.

In order to assure proper and satisfactory accommodations for the mothers
,apd widows making the journey in 1933, reservations for steamship transportation
muBt be made, by this office several months in advance. It is requested that you
aphwer the queetions below by writing "Yes" or "No" or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question. When you have answered the question, sign your name and re
turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which requires no postage. PLEASE
DO Not delay, as it is essential that the information be in this office promptly.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows who did not
make the pilgrimage during the years 1930, 1931 or 1932. Thers is enclosed a circu
lar of information WHICH YOU SHOULD READ VERY CAREFULLY BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Ends.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1933?

(Sign here)

CHAS. W. DIETZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

(Write answer here)



Bushey,
(Suma?

Albert

(Christian name i full.)

560,9 60
(Army serh nber.)

(Rank and orginization.)

State yoxir relationship to the deceased—Kf.ujlSJZ.j

.5.9.±b_Ini....

Do you desire the remains brought to the tliited States? LiP„i_

do you
(Yos or no.)

If remains are brought to the United Statei
wish them interred in a national cemetei

If you desire the remains interred at the'home of the deceased, give full informa-
y? (Yes or no.)

tion below as to where they should be se it:

(Name of person to receive remams.) Express oflice.) (Telegraph office.)

er and sircet.) (Cjty or t(n\TT.) (State.)

route.) (City, to^vn, or posTNaffice.)

Read ^efully the letter/adcompanying this card.
A,. ,. K ■



Letter s ent to - / , ̂  ̂ ^ ̂•'
Miss ''iry Bushey^
32 li irwale Ave,, ' ^ ^ ■

Eicmford, Tt. _j ■ ■
I.i <

/^ J : ii.v-1

y  QX/-C



in reply refer to:
Qja - 293 C-R

Mr* Zroak ]lxUh»yt
SUimai&d*

:^rmiaa* of

tV'Siwr' Siri

a7» 1923*

:. i;-! • •! I^v *

tt

The Quartermaster General desires that you he lhfori?iod that
the permanent grave of Alhart Buahey, aattdftuartors Ooqpoay,
5^9th Is GrsTS 17^ Bov 2Q, BXook H, Metbse^Argoons Ainsrigiaii
OeqMiifeezyf Rostagsd^tiNKoxdtllsijacm Jliihsd*

"W i

r

. - < *

'i » *

.'V* i

■» •

t.

This is one of tlie permanent iimericah.mitltUj^y pemeteyies
'to he maintained by this Government 'in Europe. Rach grave will be
'marked by headstone of white Taarble, *of sui^ble desl^, with

■ name, rank, division, organization,""date of soldier's 'death and StSte
'from which he came. The headston^ will be placed at all graves la
connection with the improvement work now in^.prQgres,s, as soon as
possible and vvithout waiting for special on the
part of relatives, ' ' ",,V. T' l-;

in effecting remo^lV ■the'hWst Wre's&ii'reWencb were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
taineSL by this Govetimept in a manner befitting the last resting
place hf pur heroes.

r-

Very twly youys,

H. y. oonnwf, ,

^ r' ■"
'

Sv ». ■

■J-''- ' Ki
afla--V- .^.v-



FORM HO, 16
loe ITEDFGHAmgflTT

Dat0 10th. r

^PORT OF DISINTSRMFMT AND"rEHTIRTAT..

Remains of;

Name; BUSHT, Albert
Number: 560960

Rank; • #»+ ' . «
^ * . . Organization; UnJoi

Oisinteraent a„a Reburial made by nroup ' Untt " ' .
Disinterrf-d /'Data^ ' ^ ,

•  ' . From; (Give compistg location) ■

—Srava #fil b» ,A» Qt-g. RRtmTT.r.-ffc; grip i/fFTT^g

'  M9£!-35^ E. gl2.S g. 282.fi

Reburied (Date)

^4-th,, Buy, ig-^g

111;

—7^
(Give completo location)

I-"

Sravfl #14fl Rna. PT^t #« ;

—t X

'^1 ■IJIIUWI ' "

Report as to natvv ;. of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment;
■telal-gaga«-..:^^94 tB mlform. Badiv

V/as one Ide-ptxfication tag found upon the bodyTy^g
What other means of identification were found on the body? iron®

I
n

Not 6; /d ̂
■If upon dx3iyiliBrinBii'fc , offsets ptq found unoyt %•. j* .4.L. • t t -u

sent fn +h« - u. . uponi^odxe^, they will be promptlyTnir'beLi fa?-?-wheraof will ba mada raaortad to Chiaf, Gravoa^L)l"otrfftofSe?(i oi
H. H. ROSSiMTHilL

2sd Ivicat. C}.FI.G.U.3L.ii
q.O, Group ^Unit,

Supervised by; Iitp ■A3:rmltage»

h
/
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irtcj IK. I.- ti-dnfis!) pi O'O* ji'7^:£f S'^biB' X 1- t.k>« lOJ. ?«- - y •^";^V--V

80H^ fo -PV® 3-.
t; nfaow qTaXB^eiz:

M,o#e

.» •'

' ni^oia io>mq «bo»
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'*^1
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btptp«-p"^ (P'-'^') »^«-= <JT« "-PJ'f r»'»*»«> ■ . .
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/ COMPIL^tlUN OF DISPOSITION OF REMAIN^) DATA

I. Locatton Index Caed; File § t59755 , jT

(a) Ser. No.560,960 .]
TYP..MP.

(h) Rank Fxt/.*. Organization JK(i*-..Qo_»___5_9_t_h_.I_35jf

(c) Date of death (d) Cause of death K/A.

XL Registkation Caed.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loo., Ind., Inf.):

n ^ (o) Grave No. Row Plot..... Sec. .M. TYP. .^P.

(b) Emerg. Address li2ZS.^..'^3r5FfiL.SQSli5^i^/l»lQitllS]2j....P.hill.iS.S5R5CS.*..-.QS-.®5_®_Q_?_._
TIT- Files of s^dj^rs/d;^i^fr^ydo^a^oi^ <^se^e^..^- CKR.l

rv. A. G. 0. Disposition Caed: Date of receipt

(a) Name ... ..... — (&) Relatioi^hip ....

1  7(c) Address A-A-A

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S. ?

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

if) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S.

(^) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.

Examiner's Initials r:.-...A.—^— Date > 1920.

Y. A. G. 0. CoEEESPONDENCE shows Communication from -

dated -

confirming request in Par. IV., item , above, or requesting that...
7- / ■ . . ■d /o '. - ''I -I

Examiner's Initials .i

YI. G. R. S. FitES, COEEESPONDENOE—shows as follows;

/' Z Date 1920.-

^

(a) Cancellation meinos referred to? .,
/ ./ /' V, /

Examiner's Initials — .....t...— Date — - - T"'

COUNTRY Cemeieet NoA5-?i-?fS-:-AA— Sheet No 18^-^-^ J A
MaEo Form, NK>.

a. B. S. Form No. 113 a—7729 A .
Amended April 0,1920 " ' A /l V

¥w 
v̂ \c\
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VII. G. E. S. Form No. 114 made , 1920.

Typed by , Checked by ,

VIII. Final Action:

cable on , 1920
F(^owing adTice forwarded to Europe by

^  ̂ -j- lette^on . —, 192/

IX. CORRECTIONS

X. Suspension Eemaeks:

y-

1920.

h

CHAKOE of ADITCE. Aciiojr Taken.

Desires body be
•

Body to be shipped to
1^

K. i'
r* 4

v



Bit

G.R.S. FORM #114 A. STATION

To be prepared in triplicate. \ I^ATE la J_9£J_.

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL QF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT '

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name.„.jgjSHEI.,.J,l.bert lo. Name..,.Albeigt. - Bug.liy...

Z. No. .....56g?_60

3. Rank pvt*

4. Org. o_« , ..59th l^f,

5. D.D. 10-5-18

6. c.d.^.kia

11. No.

12. Rank... ^

13. Org.

14. (a) D.D.

(b) D.B.

7.- Grave No.. .148 Sec.

6. Plot 3 Row

9.

44

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

15. Grave No., Sec.

16. Plot _ Row

17. no cliscre-pancieso

16. Cemetery •Mmisft^Ar^npna Airigri cap, Commune or town .R<ffliagne-s.ou§.«^.on"fcfaucon

20. Dept. or County . 2a. Country „ Er-anoe...

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 1.2.32,_Se.e.«44. .r...:...!...:.. t

23. Disinterred (Date .?:?.?■!:.* By Haky

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name .Albert._BjJ.sh,ey..„__ Serial No. .bijOg.b.Q '

Rank... HY.t,. - ....... Organ izat i on... j£c.,...Qo.,^..59iii..iii£^

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?.._^Y:e§_.^.5^^,,A. On.body?• ...Yaa

i
i

Signature Junior Technical Assistant
• iic ;

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

(i^S.jp.l.aou.e...v.ii.t.h..p.anie,,...aJid..s.e.r.ial...n.umbe.r..f.o

27. Condition of body .Badly..de.c.p.mx;os.edj...feat;uj.ies..un.jCgc.ogrij.^a]2l£A

26. Nature of burial.. Pipe,.bog.,....bu.rIjg'P. and UB uai-YorM;*

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared.with G.R.S. records
quoted above?. .■..'A.!-.-... -

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date ,Roy, 16.,

31. Casket sealed by .• .Jj,..I»j,..H.Jiky..

»... By:,...J.,..Ic,..Ifeky-

'  -r—

f

Signature of Erabalraer, (Supervisor), ...A,..'.
go

-Haky



r
Co

.M "w . ;

SHIPiviENT. (Show actual marking of box

32. Designation of body:

Box No
:-,-V - - lA A" —

'- ■y 3M /■
WTTrr^'

Name. _. Al^erj^ _. i Sari

Rank Pyt• Organization,, .,, fpo• * pp •_ ;;

33. Consigned to; ,

Name of Permanent Cemetery.M,eus©-Arg.Amer.Cty#1232.Rc»m^ I
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date),jIpT»....lp.» By,,,.:J.,,L._ ,Hakj^__'

35'. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervisjj)n and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G. R. S. Inspector ie

36. Remarks , IJone. . «

37. Shipped from point of Operation:. (Date) Ijov ^ d

■.T.'To point of Concentration
{Name) j CLUj,

Convoyer„„;L*.Jfri®ii®4.t-.^......„...Signature Shipping OfficerV^ '
C&piain, C. A. C.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date ■>

By G.R.S. Representative

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date,,

To Permanent Cemetery
(Name)

Conveyer,,,—^ Signature Shipping Officer,

40. Received: Date

G.R.S. Represep^tative

41. Reinterred„.,^_.,Nov, 16^ 1921 Meuse-Argonno" Cty. ^1238.
(Date")42. Grave No..„.,^M ___ Section.

43.

r-* t • T

.?0 f-s

t/» "l ■ '1. < ■

It

£o4 ri

G.R.S. Repress
Y0UNGERV/3AF1'., Q .M. C.



Concentration,

REPORT OF OISINTERMENT UNO REBORIAL

G. It. =. H'orm. No. 1 O-A. Place .BoflBfc, :

Date ;;

1. Remains of Serial Number .560960.

Rank .?vt Organization ...5.?.tR

2. Disinterred (date) :

IJov 16, 1921

From (give complete location)

gr 148, sec 44, jjlot 3,

By : Group Unit., .sec 1

3. Reburied (date) : ' , ]n (give complete location) ;

...N?.y-...1..6.»....1921.

By : Group Rftfeur.i«!j,....S Unit., Nature of reburial
Unlined Casket.

'4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

.W:p.p.d.en,..b.o:x...an.d,..burlap....^.d...uniform,...badly..,.de.c.omp,o.s.e.d.,,..f.q.a.t.];ire.s....np

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?..._. ye.s On grave marker ?

{b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

Tag's read "iilbert 56096D Pvtd d.o.A. Inf,

;  !j.iil..3.!....p.lag,ui.§....w,i.t.h...naro.o....an.d...s.er.is.I...T;mab.e.r,...f.Qund...Dn....b.ody..

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement)

{h) Weight (estimated) /

(c) Hair—Color ...'. .^.9

Sf

Quantity ....9-.9

Characteristics .d.Q

(d) Hair on face—Color .dQ

Location.. ^9 ...

Quantity ^.p..

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars,- peculiarities, or

Diagram represents the mouth *lde open.

missing parts).
-do'-

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

'. .sltul.l-.s.hatboi-©d*

23 24 25 26 27 1
- 1

T u-7, Disinterment wx
supervised by .'.... Approved

■  J,L.Haley *

8. Reburial ^

supervised by
A.U.DUF^in^ JAMES







OSP-SS"^'™"^" ^

Form No. 1009

C^^ICE OF THE OUARTERLIASTER GENERA!

CEfiETERIAL DIVISION

OVERSEAS PROJECT SU2-SECTI0N

TfiTlrrr OjV!* ____________________________
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. DATE

SErM^WibS^®*'^* ORGANIZATION ^ £00, li

DiSQJaO I 09th Ittf» —^
C=.filial Attached to INSURANCE INFORMATION
Form 115

DATE

S-hjfi/nJol 9'cCtykji)U
PERSON NAMED BY SOLDIE^O EE BENEFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELATIONSHIP

^4r. flh/yrb^ /y\Jy PlXitAH/y^dO /y
ADDRESS ^ ̂ ^ 0

PERSON RECEIVING DEATH COMPENSATIOT ' RELATIONSHIP

L  -A 3.^--
I

S/I868/LML

A



s.
>■

ITAR DSPARTf.rRNTOffice of the Quartermaster General of the Army
Washington

G.R.S, Form 8-'"
InformatixuadrtS^uested of A.G.S'T Date 4/20/21.

File No,

from;

To:

The General Army, (Cemeterial Division) (BPECtAL)"
the Army, 6th & B Sts . ,M..W.,Washington, D.C.

Gubiect: Information requj^d for G.R.S,
,gi^\®h§-5!^'ut^t General

-^o-firma+ion nf^n^i items checked below be completed, Request-o^.iirmation of all information shown.

Surname Bus hey 9-r
Fristian name .Athrnrlr-Auth^P-

•er- (Albert
c. Serial .Number 560960

d. Organization Hq. Co., 99th Inf. Emergency addres|S^;.^Ur^

f. Date of death 10/5/l8»

g. Cause of death K/a»

h. Authority (C.O,^)
t/iU

Qe. Rank Pvt. ^
BODY DESCRIPTION(See page ^2 of the Service Records jj

Age of enlistment

Color of eyes

Color of hair

Height

a.

b.

c,

«n

r: X d .

^s 6

■> initiations hip -

JEI^FRY IvO;

2: e.

E  '
f.

de?:tal CHAiirs '
(See Physical report of

examination prior to e.nlistment)

a. Strike out teeth missing

8765 4 32112345678
upper right upper left

87654 3 2112345678
lower right lower left

Permanent marks and.
phys.t-cal defects at
enlistment (old fractures or breaks)

j. &^-yi£y Y/'^
e.nA.j Mg,

H, L. ROGERS,
Quarterm^er General, U.S.A

G.W.
1232^3^0.44. Y

10

I.W.

5/713/u^
W-,

ui-- F ,

ONpR,
leut . Q.M.C,

A .4i G/



^

Form N0..I. ) Hq. G 8^ TO«

8. Soldier's m. 560950'

4.

6.

Surname (in block letters) First Name and initials

Rank Company Begt. or Cbrpe

Date of Death Cause, if known ,

B.A.C.
Date of Burial Ometery

Brieulles. - Meuse'
Town or Cor^nne (in bloek letters) Department ^
61 y

8.

Grave No. Plot No. or Letter

9. Kama Pegt .?"...Crossf fleadbo&rdt Bottlet
Check Method of Marking

10. Buried with Body* ......Attached to Grave hfarkert .. 1..
Identlfleatloa Tags '

X

11. If same onknown and tags niissing, marks and desarip-
,tion. ^ \

12 "A" .ske tch... 4|
Map Heferencc, if interment isi

13 lA.
Give eiewm of fs»api«iii Or Burial Officer

r>T- si^-d Sgt. BakerGftoL^ X^o.T
Group TTiiit G. B. a

PROV. UNIT -A" G.Rs. - I
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